May 26 2024 (13:26) India Rail Info 1

Tirupati - Coimbatore Intercity Express/22615 - SF - SR
JT)/Jolarpettai Junction to ED/Erode Junction
2h 27m - 180 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TPTY |Tirupati 15:00 2 |1 0 74 [163 |SCR
2 PAK  |Pakala Junction 15:34 15:35 Tm |0 [1 42 95 SCR
3 CTO  |Chittoor 15:54 15:55 im (0 |1 72 |41 SCR
4 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 105 |61 |215 SR
5 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 18:08 18:10 2m (1 |1 189 (83 |400 [SR
6 SA Salem Junction 19:37 19:40 3m |4 |1 310 |63 |280 [SR
7 ED Erode Junction 20:37 20:40 3m |0 |1 369 |70 |171 SR
8 TUP Tiruppur 21:23 21:25 2m |0 |1 420 |53 |306 SR
g CBF Coimbatore North 22:19 22:20 Tm |1 [1 467 |6 433 [SR
10 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 22:50 0 |1 470 |- 412 |SR

May 26 2024 (13:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



